NISEKO |

TIMETABLE
until Feb. 14, 2021

Persons with the following currently valid
lift passes may ride the bus for free.
All-mountain day passes, hour-based
passes and season passes.

All other persons must pay the bus fare

Valid all-mountain point passes. Pay EAR 53l Wisics the bus)

NISEKO UNITED SHUTTLE BUS INQUIRIES TEL : +81(0)136 44 2001 (NISEKO BUS)

h‘ = HANAZONO! =) —
UNITED Do
iz ‘? : T Hirafu(e
M - i L : ThelGreen Leaf*mseko Village Hirafu\Welcome|Center ';'i
.‘ ‘“\Id* i i “ . “ g 7 7‘ .‘> = “‘ .
Annupuri/Ski|Resort|Entrance) @ s ‘u‘- L e S, e * 3 ‘
- b} ; HII‘:.‘MIIIEQ Aﬁm‘fu-grsecnon Midtown|NiSeko! .» 5
/ / ety ey \Yamada|lntersection
A-LINE = [KOI-NO YUYADO IROHA
§ BUS STOP LINE m» A
HANAZONO
Yamada Intersection 1:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54
Midtown Niseko 1:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55
Izumikyo 1:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:36 17:56 18:56 19:56
Hirafu Intersection 157 8:57 9:51 10:57 11:57 12:51 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57
Hirafu Welcome Center 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04
Hirafu Gondola 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09
Hirafu Intersection 812 9:12 10:12 1112 1212 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12
Kabayama North 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 1714 18:14 19:14 20:14
Milk Koho 8:21 9:21 10:21 121 1221 13:21 142 15:21 16:21 1721 18:21 19:21 20:21
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 1222 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 171:22 18:22 19:22 20:22
Niseko Village Ski Center 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:21 9:21 10:27 11:21 1221 13:21 14:21 15:27 16:27 1721 18:21 19:21 20:21
Hilton Niseko Village 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34
Milk Koho 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35
Fujiyama 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38
Annupuri Entrance 8:41 9:41 10:41 14 12:41 13:41 14:4 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41
Annupuri Ski Resort 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45
Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri 8:41 9:41 10:47 11:47 1241 13:47 14:41 15:47 16:47 17:41 18:41 19:47 20:47
Ikoi-no Yuyado Iroha 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48
B-LINE => HANAZONO
§ BUS STOP LINE = B B B ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ]
Ikoi-no Yuyado Iroha 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 1201 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01
Annupuri Ski Resort 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03
Annupuri Entrance 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 1201 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07
Fujiyama 810 910 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 1710 18:10 19:10 20:10
Milk Kobo 8:14 9:14 10:14 1114 1214 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 1714 18:14 19:14 20:14
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:15 915 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 1415 15:15 16:15 1715 18:15 19:15 20:15
Niseko Village Ski Center 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 1718 18:18 19:18 20:18
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
Hilton Niseko Village 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:21 9:21 10:27 121 1221 1321 14:21 15:21 16:27 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
Milk Kobo 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
Kabayama North 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35
Hirafu Intersection 8:31 9:31 10:37 11:37 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:37 16:37 17:31 18:31 19:37 20:31
Hirafu Gondola 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40
Hirafu Welcome Center 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45
Hirafu Intersection 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50
lzumikyo 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52
Midtown Niseko 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53
Yamada Intersection 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54
HANAZONO 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08




NISEKO

TIMETABLE

Feb. 15, 2021 - Mar. 7, 2021

Persons with the following currently valid
lift passes may ride the bus for free.
All-mountain day passes, hour-based
passes and season passes.

Valid all-mountain point passes.

Pay

All other persons must pay the bus fare
(see rates listed inside the bus)

NISEKO UNITED SHUTTLE BUS INQUIRIES TEL : +81(0)136 44 2001 (NISEKO BUS)

L = HANAZONO! =) —
) (J
=R o UNITED v
'—?:: —
- .ﬁﬁf‘m&@%n Niseko\.L -
\Yamadallntersection
A-LINE = [KOI-NO YUYADO IROHA
§ BUS STOP LINE = A
HANAZONO : : :
Yamada Intersection 154 9:54 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:54 19:54
Midtown Niseko 1:55 9:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 19:55
Izumikyo 7:56 9:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56 19:56
Hirafu Intersection 151 9:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 17:57 19:57
Hirafu Welcome Center 8:04 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 20:04
Hirafu Gondola 8:09 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09 18:09 20:09
Hirafu Intersection 8:12 10:12 1212 14:12 16:12 18:12 20:12
Kabayama North 8:14 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:14 20:14
Milk Kobo 821 10:21 121 142 16:21 18:21 20:21
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22 20:22
Niseko Village Ski Center 8:25 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:25 20:25
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:21 10:27 12:21 1421 16:27 18:21 20:21
Hilton Niseko Village 8:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32 20:32
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:34 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34 20:34
Milk Kobo 8:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:35
Fujiyama 8:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 18:38 20:38
Annupuri Entrance 8:41 10:41 12:41 1441 16:41 18:41 20:41
Annupuri Ski Resort 8:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:45
Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri 8:41 10:47 12:41 14:47 16:47 18:47 20:47
Ikoi-no Yuyado Iroha 8:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 20:48
B-LINE => HANAZONO
§ BUS STOP LINE = B B B B B B B
Ikoi-no Yuyado Iroha 8:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00
Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri 8:01 10:01 1201 14:01 16:01 18:01 20:01
Annupuri Ski Resort 8:03 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 20:03
Annupuri Entrance 8:07 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07 20:07
Fujiyama 8:10 10:10 1210 14:10 16:10 18:10 20:10
Milk Kobo 8:14 10:14 1214 14:14 16:14 18:14 20:14
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:15 10:15 12:15 1415 16:15 18:15 20:15
Niseko Village Ski Center 8:18 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:18 20:18
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 20:20
Hilton Niseko Village 8:25 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:25 20:25
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:21 10:27 1221 14:21 16:27 18:21 20:21
Milk Kobo 8:28 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28 20:28
Kahayama North 8:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:35
Hirafu Intersection 8:31 10:37 12:31 14:31 16:37 18:37 20:31
Hirafu Gondola 8:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:40
Hirafu Welcome Center 8:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:45
Hirafu Intersection 8:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 20:50
Izumikyo 8:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52 20:52
Midtown Niseko 8:53 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53 20:53
Yamada Intersection 8:54 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 18:54 20:54
HANAZONO 9:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08 21:08




UNITED SHUTTLE BUS

FARE

Free 1point Pay

= e 2 S NISEKO UNITED Shuttle Bus Route

Hirafu{Gondolaj

‘ThelGreenLeaf!NisekolVillagel
INisekoWillage SKilCenter p
‘AnnupurilSkilResort Entrance) et ,g
(‘éf HigashiyamalRension\Village) % HiltonNISEROVillnge)
Hirafullntersection:
s — g

A-LINE => IKOI-NO YUYADO IROHA

‘ BUS STOP LINE =

T O S A T O O O N
Namataorsestor [ s [ e [t [ tw | |
T N NN S NN T NN |- T I S R
T [ [ e [ e [ tw | %k |
irats Welcome cemtr |4 | e [ | | ew |
CdravGonaoa [ s [ mew [ e [ s | em |
Mty mersestion [ we [ ww | ww | wn | ww ]
Nbwamatorts e[ ww [ ww [ ww | e |
KT N ¥ N T N SN R I R R R
CigastyomaPorsonvige | e | ww [ ow | m | be |
MsoloVlagesicemer [ % [ wx [ s | s | s |
CrnNsowiege | e | ww [ e [ w | ew |
Cigastyamapersinvige |4 [ e [ ow [ | s |
KT R NN S NN S NN S I S R R
Chyana [ e [ ww [ ow [ am | ew |
T S NN R N N NN I R R R
CmpsRent [ ws [ ms [ s | s | s |
A S N S N S SN N N N R S

B-LINE =» HANAZONO

i BUS STOP LINE =

—m-“-m“
-_-ﬂ_“““
[ AmupuriSkiResot [ e [ 0 e ] 0w | 0w | 0 68 |
[Fuiyama [ ew [ 0 ww ] oo | w0 | %0
[ MikKoo [ 8w [ 0 ww ] 0 w0 e | M
| HigashiyamaPensionVilage | 8% | 0w ] 0w | 0wk ] 0 %5
| NisckoVillge SkiCenter | 88 [  we ] s | e | B |
| TheGreenleafNsckoVilge | 82 |  waw ] 0 wew | 0 wuw ] 0 ka2 |
HitonNisekoVitage | &% [ 0w ] 0 bs | 0 ws | 6B |
[ Mitkkoo |  ew [ 0 ws ] 0 es | 0 owuw ] 0 %8 |
| KabayamaMort [ % [ W% ] 0 w% | 0 oWk | 0 6% |
HrafuGondon | e ] 0w ] 0w | 0 ww ] k4
| HirafuWeloome Center | 45 [ w5 ] 0 w45 | 0w | 0 645 |
irafulntersectin | 8w | 0 ww ] 0w ] 00 ww ] 0 ®% |
(i [ ew [ w8 ] 0 owe | 0 owe | 0 62 |
[ MidtownNiseko [ e [ s ] w8 | 0 owe | %% |
| Yamadalntersectn | 8w | 0w ] 0 ws | 00 s | 00 kM |
[ Wanazowo [ e [ me | me |  we |  ms |




